SL
EE
VE
  SLEEVE
Metal ribbed tube used in concrete
connections.
BEINA81
Code
Steel sleeve
Diameter
Inner/Outer
BEINA75 Steel sleeve
BEINA63 Steel sleeve 63/69
BEINA51 Steel sleeve 51/57
BEINA90 Steel sleeve 90/99
BEINA100 Steel sleeve
BEINA140 Steel sleeve
BEINA130 Steel sleeve
BEINA120 Steel sleeve 120/129
BEINA160 Steel sleeve
75/81
81/87
100/109
130/139
140/149
140/149
BEINA90-40
Código
Rectangular steel sleeve
Side
A/B
BEINA80-50 Rectangular steel sleeve
BEINA80-40 Rectangular steel sleeve 80/40
BEINA60-40 Rectangular steel sleeve 60/40
BEINA100-60 Rectangular steel sleeve 100/60
BEINA120-80 Rectangular steel sleeve
BEINA140-90 Rectangular steel sleeve
BEINA130-80 Rectangular steel sleeve
BEINA140-70 Rectangular steel sleeve 140/70
BEINA150-80 Rectangular steel sleeve
BEINA160-100 Rectangular steel sleeve
BEINA170-100 Rectangular steel sleeve
80/50